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Round 1 - Fri 09 Feb 2024

lllawarra Hockey and Sports Centre: Court 1

Division Pool

MM1i

MM1i

MM1i

MM1i

MM1i

MM3i

MM3i

MM3i
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Day

Fri 09 Feb 2024

Fri 09 Feb 2024

Fri 09 Feb 2024

Fri 09 Feb 2024

Fri 09 Feb 2024

Fri 09 Feb 2024

Fri 09 Feb 2024

Fri 09 Feb 2024

Time

10:50AM

11:40AM

3:00PM

3:50PM

6:20PM

10:00AM

12:30PM

1:20PM

Team 1

Hockey New England 1

Illawarra South Coast 1

Sydney East

Illawarra South Coast 1

Metro South West 1

Metro South West 3

Central Coast

Orange 3

Team 2

Sydney East

Metro South West 1

Nepean 1

Hockey New England 1

Nepean 1

Goulburn & District

Nepean 2

Illawarra South Coast 4

Umpires

Matthew Jolliffe
tyson street

MARK LOW
tyson street

Matthew Jolliffe
Keegan Whitten

darren baxter
Matt CAFFREY

tyson street
Shane Mcleish

Patrick Mortlock
Taylah Gardner

Matthew Jolliffe
Matt CAFFREY

Christopher Swadling
Patrick Mortlock

Accessed at 12 May 2024 at 12:34:23



Taylah Gardner

MM3i Fri 09 Feb 2024 2:10PM lllawarra South Coast 3 Goulburn & District : .
Nicholas Comensoli

MM3i Fri 09 Feb 2024  4:40PM Nepean 2 llawarra South Coast 3 Patrick Mortlock
Sean Ferris

MM3i Fri 09 Feb 2024 5:30PM Central Coast Orange 3 Pat_rlck Mortlock
Colin Trinder

Round 1 - Fri 09 Feb 2024

Illawarra Hockey and Sports Centre: Court 2

Division Pool Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Matthew Jolliffe

MM2i B Fri 09 Feb 2024 10:00AM Hockey New England 2 Hockey Coffs Coast 2 Christopher Swadling
MM2i B Fri 09 Feb 2024  10:50AM Metro South West 2 Orange 2 Leigh Mcintosh
David Wynne
MM2i A Fri09 Feb 2024  11:40AM Canberra Manning Valley Keith Dyet
Sean Ferris
MM2i A Fri 09 Feb 2024  12:30PM Orange 1 Southern Highlands Colin Trinder
' g 9 Patrick Mortlock
MM2i B Fri 09 Feb 2024 1:20PM Hockey Coffs Coast 2 lllawarra South Coast 2 Qawd Wynne
Lindsay Leneve
MM2i B Fri 09 Feb 2024  2:10PM Metro South West 2 Hockey New England 2~ ASniey watson
James Crabb
. . ] . Patrick Mortlock
MM2i A Fri 09 Feb 2024 3:00PM Manning Valley Hockey Coffs Coast 1 Christopher Swadling
MM2i A Fri09 Feb 2024  3:50PM Orange 1 Canberra Trent Hammond

Keegan Whitten
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MM2i A Fri 09 Feb 2024
MM2i B Fri 09 Feb 2024
MM3i Fri 09 Feb 2024

Round 2 - Sat 10 Feb 2024

Illawarra Hockey and Sports Centre: Court 1

Division Pool Day

MM1i Sat 10 Feb 2024
MM1i Sat 10 Feb 2024
MM1i Sat 10 Feb 2024
MM1i Sat 10 Feb 2024
MML1i Sat 10 Feb 2024
MM2i B Sat 10 Feb 2024

MM3i Sat 10 Feb 2024
MM3i Sat 10 Feb 2024
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5:30PM

6:20PM

4:40PM

Time

10:00AM

10:50AM

2:10PM

3:00PM

6:20PM

3:50PM

9:10AM

11:40AM

Southern Highlands

Orange 2

Illawarra South Coast 4

Team 1

lllawarra South Coast 1

Hockey New England 1

Metro South West 1

Nepean 1

Sydney East

Hockey Coffs Coast 2

Illawarra South Coast 4

lllawarra South Coast 3

Hockey Coffs Coast 1

Illawarra South Coast 2

Metro South West 3

Team 2

Nepean 1

Metro South West 1

Sydney East

Hockey New England 1

lllawarra South Coast 1

Metro South West 2

lllawarra South Coast 3

Metro South West 3

Christopher Swadling

Keith Dyet

Lindsay Leneve
Michael LITTLE

Taylah Gardner
Keegan Whitten

Umpires

tyson street
Keegan Whitten

Matthew Jolliffe
darren baxter

Leigh Mcintosh
Nigel CROKE

tyson street
Matt CAFFREY

Matthew Jolliffe
Keegan Whitten

Taylah Gardner
Lindsay Leneve

David Wynne
Taylah Gardner

Taylah Gardner
Patrick Mortlock

Accessed at 12 May 2024 at 12:34:23



MM3i

MM3i

MM3i

MM3i

Sat 10 Feb 2024

Sat 10 Feb 2024

Sat 10 Feb 2024

Sat 10 Feb 2024

Round 2 - Sat 10 Feb 2024

lllawarra Hockey and Sports Centre: Court 2

Division

MM2i

MM2i

MM2i

MM2i

MM2i

MM2i

MM2i
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Day

Sat 10 Feb 2024

Sat 10 Feb 2024

Sat 10 Feb 2024

Sat 10 Feb 2024

Sat 10 Feb 2024

Sat 10 Feb 2024

Sat 10 Feb 2024

12:30PM

1:20PM

4:40PM

5:30PM

Time

10:00AM

10:50AM

11:40AM

12:30PM

1:20PM

2:10PM

3:00PM

Central Coast

Goulburn & District

Illawarra South Coast 3

Metro South West 3

Team 1

Metro South West 2

Hockey New England 2

Orange 1

Canberra

Orange 2

Illawarra South Coast 2

Southern Highlands

lllawarra South Coast 4

Orange 3

Central Coast

Nepean 2

Team 2

lllawarra South Coast 2

Orange 2

Hockey Coffs Coast 1

Southern Highlands

Hockey Coffs Coast 2

Hockey New England 2

Manning Valley

Jonathon Miller
Keith Dyet

Taylah Gardner
Christopher Swadling

Trent Hammond
Keegan Whitten

Patrick Mortlock
Colin Trinder

Umpires

Wesley Johnston
Matthew Jolliffe

James Crabb
Lindsay Leneve

Keegan Whitten
Matt CAFFREY

Sean Ferris
Patrick Mortlock

Matthew Jolliffe
Andrew Bewick

Patrick Mortlock
David Wynne

Christopher Swadling
Matt CAFFREY
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MM2i A
MM2i A
MM3i
MM3i

Sat 10 Feb 2024

Sat 10 Feb 2024

Sat 10 Feb 2024

Sat 10 Feb 2024

Finals - Sun 11 Feb 2024

lllawarra Hockey and Sports Centre: Court 1

Division Pool

MM1i

MM1i

MM2i

MM2i

Day

Sun 11 Feb 2024

Sun 11 Feb 2024

Sun 11 Feb 2024

Sun 11 Feb 2024

Finals - Sun 11 Feb 2024

Illawarra Hockey and Sports Centre: Court 2

Division Pool
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Day

3:50PM

5:30PM

9:10AM

4:40PM

Time

9:40AM

1:50PM

10:30AM

1:00PM

Time

Hockey Coffs Coast 1

Manning Valley

Nepean 2

Goulburn & District

Team 1

Illawarra South Coast 1

lllawarra South Coast 1

Hockey Coffs Coast 1

Illawarra South Coast 2

Team 1

Canberra

Orange 1

Orange 3

Illawarra South Coast 4

Team 2

Metro South West 1

Nepean 1

Orange 2

Hockey Coffs Coast 1

Team 2

Sean Ferris
Peter Huk

tyson street
Christopher Swadling

Patrick Mortlock
Christopher Swadling

Matthew Jolliffe
Patrick Mortlock

Umpires

Matthew Jolliffe
Nigel CROKE

tyson street
Matt CAFFREY

Patrick Mortlock
Christopher Swadling

Matthew Jolliffe
Keegan Whitten

Umpires

Accessed at 12 May 2024 at 12:34:23



MM1i

MM1i

MM2i

MM2i

MM2i

MM2i

Sun 11 Feb 2024

Sun 11 Feb 2024

Sun 11 Feb 2024

Sun 11 Feb 2024

Sun 11 Feb 2024

Sun 11 Feb 2024

Round 3 - Sun 11 Feb 2024

lllawarra Hockey and Sports Centre: Court 1

Division

MM3i

MM3i

MM3i

MM3i

Day

Sun 11 Feb 2024

Sun 11 Feb 2024

Sun 11 Feb 2024

Sun 11 Feb 2024

Round 3 - Sun 11 Feb 2024

Page 6 of 7

9:40AM

1:00PM

8:50AM

10:30AM

12:10PM

1:50PM

Time

8:00AM

8:50AM

11:20AM

12:10PM

Nepean 1

Metro South West 1

Southern Highlands

lllawarra South Coast 2

Manning Valley

Orange 1

Team 1

Nepean 2

Central Coast

Orange 3

lllawarra South Coast 4

Hockey New England 1

Sydney East

Metro South West 2

Canberra

Hockey Coffs Coast 2

Hockey New England 2

Team 2

Goulburn & District

Metro South West 3

Metro South West 3

Nepean 2

tyson street
Keegan Whitten

Wesley Johnston
David Wynne

David Wynne
Matt CAFFREY

Patrick Mortlock
Taylah Gardner

Umpires

Taylah Gardner
Christopher Swadling

Keegan Whitten
Dean Whipp

Lindsay Leneve
Peter Huk

Christopher Swadling
Keith Dyet
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lllawarra Hockey and Sports Centre: Court 2
Division Pool Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

MM3i Sun 11 Feb 2024  8:00AM Orange 3 llawarra South Coast 3 Matthew Jolliffe
Patrick Mortlock

James Crabb

MM3i Sun 11 Feb 2024 11:20AM Goulburn & District Central Coast -
Andrew Bewick
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