

Mens Masters ISC

Round 1 - Fri 09 Feb 2024

Illawarra Hoc	key and Sports	Centre: Court 1				
Division	Pool	Day	Time	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires
MM1i		Fri 09 Feb 2024	10:50AM	Hockey New England 1	Sydney East	Matthew Jolliffe tyson street
MM1i		Fri 09 Feb 2024	11:40AM	Illawarra South Coast 1	Metro South West 1	MARK LOW tyson street
MM1i		Fri 09 Feb 2024	3:00PM	Sydney East	Nepean 1	Matthew Jolliffe Keegan Whitten
MM1i		Fri 09 Feb 2024	3:50PM	Illawarra South Coast 1	Hockey New England 1	darren baxter Matt CAFFREY
MM1i		Fri 09 Feb 2024	6:20PM	Metro South West 1	Nepean 1	tyson street Shane Mcleish
ММЗі		Fri 09 Feb 2024	10:00AM	Metro South West 3	Goulburn & District	Patrick Mortlock Taylah Gardner
ММЗі		Fri 09 Feb 2024	12:30PM	Central Coast	Nepean 2	Matthew Jolliffe Matt CAFFREY
ММЗі		Fri 09 Feb 2024	1:20PM	Orange 3	Illawarra South Coast 4	Christopher Swadling Patrick Mortlock

Page 1 of 7

MM3i	Fri 09 Feb 2024	2:10PM	Illawarra South Coast 3	Goulburn & District	Taylah Gardner Nicholas Comensoli
ММЗі	Fri 09 Feb 2024	4:40PM	Nepean 2	Illawarra South Coast 3	Patrick Mortlock Sean Ferris
ММЗі	Fri 09 Feb 2024	5:30PM	Central Coast	Orange 3	Patrick Mortlock Colin Trinder

Round 1 - Fri 09 Feb 2024

Illawarra Hock	Illawarra Hockey and Sports Centre: Court 2							
Division	Pool	Day	Time	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires		
MM2i	В	Fri 09 Feb 2024	10:00AM	Hockey New England 2	Hockey Coffs Coast 2	Matthew Jolliffe Christopher Swadling		
MM2i	В	Fri 09 Feb 2024	10:50AM	Metro South West 2	Orange 2	Leigh McIntosh David Wynne		
MM2i	Α	Fri 09 Feb 2024	11:40AM	Canberra	Manning Valley	Keith Dyet Sean Ferris		
MM2i	Α	Fri 09 Feb 2024	12:30PM	Orange 1	Southern Highlands	Colin Trinder Patrick Mortlock		
MM2i	В	Fri 09 Feb 2024	1:20PM	Hockey Coffs Coast 2	Illawarra South Coast 2	David Wynne Lindsay Leneve		
MM2i	В	Fri 09 Feb 2024	2:10PM	Metro South West 2	Hockey New England 2	Ashley Watson James Crabb		
MM2i	Α	Fri 09 Feb 2024	3:00PM	Manning Valley	Hockey Coffs Coast 1	Patrick Mortlock Christopher Swadling		
MM2i	Α	Fri 09 Feb 2024	3:50PM	Orange 1	Canberra	Trent Hammond Keegan Whitten		

MM2i	Α	Fri 09 Feb 2024	5:30PM	Southern Highlands	Hockey Coffs Coast 1	Christopher Swadling Keith Dyet
MM2i	В	Fri 09 Feb 2024	6:20PM	Orange 2	Illawarra South Coast 2	Lindsay Leneve Michael LITTLE
ММЗі		Fri 09 Feb 2024	4:40PM	Illawarra South Coast 4	Metro South West 3	Taylah Gardner Keegan Whitten

Round 2 - Sat 10 Feb 2024

Illawarra Hock	Illawarra Hockey and Sports Centre: Court 1								
Division	Pool	Day	Time	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires			
MM1i		Sat 10 Feb 2024	10:00AM	Illawarra South Coast 1	Nepean 1	tyson street Keegan Whitten			
MM1i		Sat 10 Feb 2024	10:50AM	Hockey New England 1	Metro South West 1	Matthew Jolliffe darren baxter			
MM1i		Sat 10 Feb 2024	2:10PM	Metro South West 1	Sydney East	Leigh McIntosh Nigel CROKE			
MM1i		Sat 10 Feb 2024	3:00PM	Nepean 1	Hockey New England 1	tyson street Matt CAFFREY			
MM1i		Sat 10 Feb 2024	6:20PM	Sydney East	Illawarra South Coast 1	Matthew Jolliffe Keegan Whitten			
MM2i	В	Sat 10 Feb 2024	3:50PM	Hockey Coffs Coast 2	Metro South West 2	Taylah Gardner Lindsay Leneve			
ММЗі		Sat 10 Feb 2024	9:10AM	Illawarra South Coast 4	Illawarra South Coast 3	David Wynne Taylah Gardner			
ММЗі		Sat 10 Feb 2024	11:40AM	Illawarra South Coast 3	Metro South West 3	Taylah Gardner Patrick Mortlock			

MM3i	Sat 10 Feb 2024		Central Coast	Illawarra South Coast 4	Jonathon Miller Keith Dyet
MM3i	Sat 10 Feb 2024	1:20PM	Goulburn & District	Orange 3	Taylah Gardner Christopher Swadling
ММЗі	Sat 10 Feb 2024	4:40PM	Illawarra South Coast 3	Central Coast	Trent Hammond Keegan Whitten
ММЗі	Sat 10 Feb 2024	5:30PM	Metro South West 3	Nepean 2	Patrick Mortlock Colin Trinder

Round 2 - Sat 10 Feb 2024

Illawarra Hocl	Illawarra Hockey and Sports Centre: Court 2						
Division	Pool	Day	Time	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires	
MM2i	В	Sat 10 Feb 2024	10:00AM	Metro South West 2	Illawarra South Coast 2	Wesley Johnston Matthew Jolliffe	
MM2i	В	Sat 10 Feb 2024	10:50AM	Hockey New England 2	Orange 2	James Crabb Lindsay Leneve	
MM2i	Α	Sat 10 Feb 2024	11:40AM	Orange 1	Hockey Coffs Coast 1	Keegan Whitten Matt CAFFREY	
MM2i	Α	Sat 10 Feb 2024	12:30PM	Canberra	Southern Highlands	Sean Ferris Patrick Mortlock	
MM2i	В	Sat 10 Feb 2024	1:20PM	Orange 2	Hockey Coffs Coast 2	Matthew Jolliffe Andrew Bewick	
MM2i	В	Sat 10 Feb 2024	2:10PM	Illawarra South Coast 2	Hockey New England 2	Patrick Mortlock David Wynne	
MM2i	Α	Sat 10 Feb 2024	3:00PM	Southern Highlands	Manning Valley	Christopher Swadling Matt CAFFREY	

MM2i	Α	Sat 10 Feb 2024	3:50PM	Hockey Coffs Coast 1	Canberra	Sean Ferris Peter Huk
MM2i	Α	Sat 10 Feb 2024	5:30PM	Manning Valley	Orange 1	tyson street Christopher Swadling
ММЗі		Sat 10 Feb 2024	9:10AM	Nepean 2	Orange 3	Patrick Mortlock Christopher Swadling
ММЗі		Sat 10 Feb 2024	4:40PM	Goulburn & District	Illawarra South Coast 4	Matthew Jolliffe Patrick Mortlock

Finals - Sun 11 Feb 2024

Illawarra Hockey and Sports Centre: Court 1							
Division	Pool	Day	Time	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires	
MM1i		Sun 11 Feb 2024	9:40AM	Illawarra South Coast 1	Metro South West 1	Matthew Jolliffe Nigel CROKE	
MM1i		Sun 11 Feb 2024	1:50PM	Illawarra South Coast 1	Nepean 1	tyson street Matt CAFFREY	
MM2i		Sun 11 Feb 2024	10:30AM	Hockey Coffs Coast 1	Orange 2	Patrick Mortlock Christopher Swadling	
MM2i		Sun 11 Feb 2024	1:00PM	Illawarra South Coast 2	Hockey Coffs Coast 1	Matthew Jolliffe Keegan Whitten	

Finals - Sun 11 Feb 2024

Illawarra Hockey	Illawarra Hockey and Sports Centre: Court 2								
Division	Pool	Day	Time	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires			

MM1i	Sun 11 Feb 2024 9:40AM	Nepean 1	Hockey New England 1	tyson street Keegan Whitten
MM1i	Sun 11 Feb 2024 1:00PM	Metro South West 1	Sydney East	
MM2i	Sun 11 Feb 2024 8:50AM	Southern Highlands	Metro South West 2	Wesley Johnston David Wynne
MM2i	Sun 11 Feb 2024 10:30AM	Illawarra South Coast 2	Canberra	David Wynne Matt CAFFREY
MM2i	Sun 11 Feb 2024 12:10PM	Manning Valley	Hockey Coffs Coast 2	
MM2i	Sun 11 Feb 2024 1:50PM	Orange 1	Hockey New England 2	Patrick Mortlock Taylah Gardner

Round 3 - Sun 11 Feb 2024

Illawarra Hocl	Illawarra Hockey and Sports Centre: Court 1							
Division	Pool	Day	Time	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires		
ММЗі		Sun 11 Feb 2024		Nepean 2	Goulburn & District	Taylah Gardner Christopher Swadling		
ММЗі		Sun 11 Feb 2024		Central Coast	Metro South West 3	Keegan Whitten Dean Whipp		
ММЗі		Sun 11 Feb 2024		Orange 3	Metro South West 3	Lindsay Leneve Peter Huk		
ММЗі		Sun 11 Feb 2024	12:10PM	Illawarra South Coast 4	Nepean 2	Christopher Swadling Keith Dyet		

Round 3 - Sun 11 Feb 2024

Illawarra Hockey and Sports Centre: Court 2						
Division	Pool	Day	Time	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires
ММЗі		Sun 11 Feb 2024	8:00AM	Orange 3	Illawarra South Coast 3	Matthew Jolliffe Patrick Mortlock
ММЗі		Sun 11 Feb 2024	-	Goulburn & District	Central Coast	James Crabb Andrew Bewick